	<u>юк 173329</u>	MTC-1396	-14	BB STEVENS-NEED LAY	N PUB. CO., PORTLAND, OR
	THIS MORTOLOW	711	٦		
2	THIS MORTGAGE, Made this. by	SSOCIATES A WA	day	of APRIL	
•			2HINGI	ON LIMITED DADTHEDOURS))
		L.BANK			r called Mortga
 Ł	WITNESSETH, That said mortg NO/100	D	ollars, to	ONE MILLION FIFTY TH	r called Mortgag OUSAND AND
	U	ounty, State of Ore	kon, bou	inded and described	e, does hereby gra at certain real pro 78, to-wit:
5	A BY IHI.	S REFERENCE MAD	DE A PA	RT HERETO.	
ar pi	nd which may hereafter thereto belong or app remises at the time of the execution of this m To Have and to Hold the said premises v signs forever	with the appurtenances	d appurte issues and during the	nances thereunto belonging or in a profits therefrom, and any and te term of this mortgage.	anywise appertaini áll fixtures upon s ors, administrators a
	This mortgage is intended to secure the p OTE DATED APRIL 7, 1987 TO FAIR THE AMOUNT OF \$1,050,000.00 W	, and of a contain pr	omissory i	note, described as follows:	
5				,	
A	The mortdagor warrants that the proceeds of the local of	this mortgage is the data oan represented by the about	e on which	h the last scheduled principal paym	ent becomes due, to-s
	emises and has a valid, unencumbered title thereto	fortgagee, his heirs, executo	iness or con rs, administ	nmercial purposes. trators and assigns, that he is lawfully s	eized in lee simple of se
-	d will warrant and lorever delend the same against all y part of said note remains unpaid he will pay all taxe this mortfage or the note above described, when due u d all liens or encumbrances that are or may become li- ildings now on or which may be hereafter erected on th the sum of \$ FUI AMOUNT re all policies of insurance on said property made paya	end on the premises or any	Dart there	of man delinquent; that he will prom	totly nev and satisfy
hav orei iny	re all policies ol insurance on said property made paya mises to the mortgagee as soon as insured; that he will waste of said premises. Now, therefore it and	able to the mortgagee as h ill keep the building and i	is interest	a company or companies acceptable to may appear and will deliver all polici	with extended coverage the mortgagee, and w
nd nce	or any part thereoi, the mortages shall have the opti- this mortage may be loreclosed at any time thereoi this mortage may be loreclosed at any time thereoi e premium as above provided lor, the mortages may	remain in full force as a form any covenant herein, o tion to declare the whole a lter. And if the mortgagor	mortgage to or if proceed mount unpushall fail fail	is secure the performance of all of said for secure the performance of all of said lings of any kind be taken to foreclose of aid on said note and on this mortgage	aid note according to i covenants and the pay on any lien on said pren at once due and ment
cu	ared of this mortgage, and shall bear interest at the a enant. And this mortgage may be foreclosed for princi sums so paid by the mortgages. In the event of any suit or action being instituted ared by the prevailing party therein (definition)	to foreclose this most of	paid by th	te mortgagee at any time while the mo	mortgagee for breach o rtgagor neglects to repa
dju sin Im	idge reasonable as the prevailing party's attorney's let ng party lurther promises to pay such sum as the appell s to be included in the court's decree. Each and all of t and assigns of said morigagor and of said morigages re deducting all promes above to collect the rents and deducting all promes above to collect the rents and	and title search, all statutou es in such suit or action, late court shall adjudge rei the covenants and agreemen spectively. In case suit or d profite seising a	the losing ty costs and and if an a sonable as its herein co action is cor	party in such suit or action agrees to d disbursements and such further sum ppeal is taken from any judgment or d the prevailing party's attorney's less contained shall apply to and bind the heil mmenced to foreclose this mentation.	pay all reasonable coat as the trial court ma ecree entered therein th on such appeal, all such s, executors, administra
	In construing this mortgage, it is understood that the youn shall be taken to mean and include the plural, the med and implied to make the provisions hereof apply	he execution of said trust, in the mortgagor or mortgages a masculine, the feminine a equally to corporations	may be mound the neu	it may direct in its judgment or decree ore than one person; that it the context fer, and that generally all drammetics?	e, and apply the same so requires, the singular
	IN WITNESS WHEREOF, said mo	ortgagor has hereun	to set h	is hand the day and was (
M	PORTANT NOTICE. D.L				
th-	PORTANT NOTICE: Delete, by lining out, whichever of applicable; if warranty (a) is applicable, the morty the Truth-in-Lending Act and Regulation Z by ma res; for this purpose use S-N Form No. 1319, or equi	gagee MUST comply	FAIL A W/ BY:	RBANKS MOTEL ASSOCIATE ASVINGTON LIMITED PART	S, NERSHIP
"A	TE OF OREGON,)	CHAI	IRMAN, SUPFR 8 MOTELS	
् ्	Sounty of KLAMATH	··)		7 HONAGING GENERAL P	ARTNER
	This instrument was acknowledged be	fore me on	•••••	APRIL 7TH	<i>, 19</i> <u>87,</u>
	COLOR STREET	DGENERALPARTN	IER		
AI	Star Egolinn	Notary M.	PUDIIC	Nie & Hench tor Oregon	
	MORTGAGE			n expires	-71
				STATE OF OREGON, County of) ss.
			$\overline{\ }$	I certify that the ment was received for t day of	ecord on the
		• H	THIS	an o'clock M	10
	to	(DON'T USE SPACE, RESE FOR RECORD	DING	In DOOK/reel/volume No	and recorded
	10	BPACE RESE	DING DUN.	n book/reel/volume No page or as fee/file microfilm/recontion No	and recorded on instrument/
		SPACE RESE FOR RECORD LABEL IN C TIES WHEN	DING DUN.	n book/reel/volume No page or as fee/file microfilm/recontion No Record of Mortgage of said	and recorded on /instrument/
	AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO SOUTH VALLEY STATE RANK	SPACE RESE FOR RECORD LABEL IN C TIES WHEN	DING DUN.	n book/reel/volume No page or as fee/file microfilm/recontion No	and recorded on /instrument/
	AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO	SPACE RESE FOR RECORD LABEL IN C TIES WHEN	DING DUN.	m book/reel/volume No page or as fee/file microfilm/recontion No Record of Mortgage of said Witness my hard	and recorded on /instrument/

FAIRBANKS MOTEL ASSOCIATES, A WASHINGTON LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

EXHIBIT A

DESCRIPTION OF PROPERTY

The following described real property situate in Klamath County, Oregon: PARCEL 1:

Beginning at an iron pin on the North line of Byrd Avenue of Chelsea Addition, a subdivision of Klamath County, State of Oregon, which iron pin is at a point South 0°06' West along the East section line of Section 19, Township 38 South, Range 9 East of the Willamette Meridian, a distance of 688.5 feet and North 89°49' West along the North line of Byrd Avenue a distance of 444.4 feet from the iron axle (with Ball Race) which marks the Northeast corner of said Section 19; thence running North 89°49' West along the North line of Byrd Avenue a distance of 77.2 feet to an iron pin which lies on the Northeasterly right of way line of State Highway No. 97, 95 feet at right angles from the Northeasterly leg of same; thence North 38°52' West along the Northeasterly right of way line of State Highway No. 97 (NOTE: The State Highway bearing of this line shows North 39°07' West) a distance of 130.55 feet to a point; thence North 51°08' East at right angles a distance of 192.77 feet to an iron pin; thence South 38°52' East 15 feet to an iron pin; thence South 0°06' West parallel to the section line a distance of 211.1 feet, more or less, to the point of beginning, in the NETNET of Section 19.

PARCEL 2:

A parcel of land lying in the NEt of NEt of Section 19, Township 38 South, Range 9 East of the Willamette Meridian, and being more particularly described as follows: Beginning at a point in the North line of Byrd St. of Chelsea Addition to the City of Klamath Falls; said point being 688.5 feet South and 234.3 feet West from the Northeast corner of said Section 19; thence North 89°49' West along the North line of said Byrd St. a distance of 208.71 feet; thence North 0°11' East a distance of 208.71 feet; thence South 89°49' East a distance of 208.71 feet; thence South 0°11' West a distnace of 208.71 feet to

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH:

Filed for of	record at request c April o	A.D., 19 87 at 1:27 o'clock P.M., and duly recorded in 161 war
FEE	\$9.00	Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk
··· · · · ·	and the second	5) _ thm smith

SS.

6046